~ In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2 %
the Insolvency (England

e s Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

LTI

*A7ZFS2MUA*
(:3/10/2018 #141

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

B
Company number lo_ FI?I?F’?I—? |? * Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript of in

Company name in full l Flow Media Limited bold black capitals.

|
Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) lan
Surname Yerrill
Liquidator’'s address
Building namefnumberl Gateway HouseHighpoint Business Village
Street | Henwood
Post town # Ashford
County/Region | Kent
ot [T [N[2[4] [8]D[H
Country
u Liquidator’s name @
Full forenamets) 03:: :rrni'si ls‘:;r.i‘:ii::utza tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
H Liquidator’'s address @
Building name/number | © Other liquidator
Street | anothe gator
Post town i
County/Region ‘
e | [ [ [ [ 1 [
Country \

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date of statement of affairs

oo B BB [lofils
Statement of affairs
| attach:
O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date ﬁ/

Liquidator's signature

Signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Fiow Media Limited

on the 21 September 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name F DWAILD JESCE WO

Signed 5 ) W’——
—

Dated 7Z1-09-1¢




Flow Media Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 September 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assetls Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to fioating charge:
Uncharged assets:
IT Equipment 1,065.00 NIL
Investments 588,094.00 6§88,094.00
Cash at Bank 538.00 538.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 588,632.00

Signature V/ M(a q- lg

—



Flow Media Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 September 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 588,632.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 588,632.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
588,632.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 588,632.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIt
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 588,632.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 588,632.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,800.00
Directors Loan 1,504,811.84
1,509,611.84
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (920,979.84)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {920,979.84)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (920,981.84)

Signature /-’ W Date Z I (77‘ ‘&7
C//



82'0l 8102 Jaqueldeg pz 60°'GL0Z 48A DS Sl €40 | ebeg

P -

¥8'119°'605's Bufeio] semuy z
FRLLB'P0OS') JJOOM @sS9r pIlemp3 DOMD
00°C08't DOE AEDT 'UopuoT ‘liiyuiod £/ SJUBIUNOOYY pRialeyd uew|ep3 pieles 0092
3 €$31ppy aweyn Koy

sio)pas) Auedwos - g
PajiwT eipay Mol4



1 jo ) elfed

9Z'0l 8102 Isqueides #Z 0LOZ 18A TOS Sdl
T ——
ameubis

[4 00¢ Buio] sepug AleuipioO |

00t 00C Z 00¢ Areupio JICOAA BSSe plempl I 00OMH
dn pelen eseysied saseys anjep

Jwy jejol dn pejled  JO "oN [eviwoN  adA) SSaIPPY aweN foy

sdaployaleys - D

ps)wi eipay mold



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

I Contact natne

Hayley Sheather

All information on this farm will appear on the
public record,

gWhere to send

Company name

Yerrill Murphy

|

|*™  Gateway House
] Highpoint Business Village
| ™" Henwood, Ashford

County/Region

Country

|DX

I Tetephane

01233 666280

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

3 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

‘m‘:—‘_‘r_m\—?ﬁl——‘?mm ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




